
Valparaiso University IACUC Incident Reporting Form

Through the Institutional Animal Care and Use Committee (IACUC), Valparaiso University conducts 
teaching and research using animals in accordance with the laws and regulations governing the 
ethical treatment of animals used in teaching and research.  If you believe that animals used in 
teaching and research are not being treated ethically, please use this form to report the situation for 
review and investigation.  You may be contacted for further information or clarifications or, if you 
prefer, you may submit this report anonymously.  By reporting an incident or concern in good faith, 
you will be protected from reprisal.

Date of this report: Date of incident/concern:

Building and room of incident/ concern:

Names of people present:

Description of incident/concern:

Your name:

E-mail:

Phone

I prefer to be anonymous

Please forward this form and any additional information (i.e., photos) to one or more of the following 
University offices or IACUC members for review and investigation. 

IACUC Office:  IACUC@valpo.edu 
Office of Sponsored and Student Research:  sponsored@valpo.edu 
Provost Office: Provost.Office@valpo.edu 
Patrice Bouyer, IACUC Chair:  Patrice.Bouyer@valpo.edu 
Angie Vernon, IACUC Vice Chair:  Angie.Vernon@valpo.edu 
Donald Tursman, Consulting Veterinarian:  valpovet@hotmail.com 
Michael Berberoglu, IACUC Member:  Michael.Berberoglu@valpo.edu 
Nora Belzowski, IACUC Member:  Nora.Belzowski@valpo.edu
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